Cakes ©&f£ Drinks

Claire’s cake of the Week

(Please ask for details) £3.00
Coffee & Walnut £3.00
Victoria Sandwich £2.75
Chocolate £2.75
Lemon Drizzle £2.25
Brownie £2.25
Tea Cake £2.50
Cream Tea £5.20

Homemade scone, clotted cream, jam
and butter served with tea or coffee.

Savoury Cream Tea £5.20

Homemade cheese scone, cream
cheese, chargrilled tomato chutney and
butter served with tea or coffee.

Crisps £1.00
Tyrells lightly sea salted crisps

Tyrells vegetable crisps

Tea

Decaffeinated tea
Speciality tea
Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Hot chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Espresso

Orange juice

Cans

Apple juice
Sparkling water
Elderflower presse
Raspberry lemonade
Ginger beer presse

Fentiman’s shandy

~ All cakes are subject to availability™

Gluten free and vegan cakes available from £2.45
FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

£2.10
£2.20
£2.30
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£2.50

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order.



