Cakes	<u></u>	& Drink	KS
Claire's cake of the Week		Теа	£2.10
(Please ask for details)	£3.00	Decaffeinated tea	£2.20
Coffee & Walnut	£3.00	Speciality tea	£2.30
Victoria Sandwich	£2.75	Americano	£2.50
Chocolate	£2.75	Cappuccino	£2.80
Lemon Drizzle	£2.25	Latte	£2.80
Brownie	£2.25	Hot chocolate	£2.80
Tea Cake	£2.50	Luxury Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Cream Tea	£5.20	Mocha	£3.00
Homemade scone, clotted cream, jam and butter served with tea or coffee.		Espresso	£2.00
		Orange juice	£1.50
Savoury Cream Tea	£5.20	Cans	£1.50
Homemade cheese scone, cream cheese, chargrilled tomato chutney and butter served with tea or coffee.		Apple juice	£1.50
		Sparkling water	£2.20
Crisps	£1.00	Elderflower presse	£2.20
Tyrells lightly sea salted crisp		Raspberry lemonade	£2.20
Tyrells vegetable crisps		Ginger beer presse	£2.20
		Fentiman's shandy	£2.50

~ All cakes are subject to availability~

Gluten free and vegan cakes available from £2.45 FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order.